APPLICATION BRIEF - 12/0805
INDUSTRY: STEEL PRODUCTION

TANDEM MOUNTED DP DIVERTER VALVE AND SP 2-WAY VALVE

ngreeind

PRODUCT:
MEDIA: COOLING WATER FOR BLAST FURNACE

IMI PBM Solution:

GENERIC NO NOTES: REV. |Rev. | chic | app REMARKS
. t I d . d a FEE-H3Q3AHPDOTS A 1) AL DINEASIONS MG 18 INCHES, MWD AGE FOR REFERENCE USE MY No. [DATE] BY | BY T
ALVES ARE SHOWN IN N LOW P/ .
A I | | 3.) FOR MAINTENANCE AND ASSEMBLY PROCEDURES, SEE PBH INC. T BAA RO e
ajor siee pro ucer req uire WAINTENANCE  INSTRUCTION SHEETS e el At 15 1o oty e |
f I f bI th t Id lt | CHANGED SEAT ANDRSEAL MATERIAL

A IR Pwﬂu JDK |ON BOTH sALVES M
diversion of cooling water to tuyeres in

"
i Ji2ioe|CHANGED COMMON PORT CONNEC
ON 3 WAY VALVE FROM MALE 10 FEMALE]

2" M.N.P.T 90 0 3 s T Lt
NLPLT “q\, REMVED OPR-HSSITH FRON VALVE SPE-HSQ3A--8015;
CONNECTION NET ORI 0PSOV 8 ik 01
e ok 155 T sty Kot
2.03 e S ST h

HHAZCIS0 VS HOALCI 5, WA AS HAKC

a blast furnace while providing y———— [ T ‘
simultaneous isolation of a process u =7 P e T E—
HANDLE ROTATES 90 (o i bock I I TS b ot 57|
. . 10 CLOSED POSITION 6.6 . ) plikes . ! | ‘ P o B
flow-stream by linking both the 3-wa @y : : —iE e
th —[ ‘ “ HWLKCF XN LOCKING HEX NUT (5/16-18 THIN KGT) 300 SER §ST
o o O ! I | JECG10. SOCKET KD SHOULDER SCREW (3/8' X I') ALLOY STEEL
T G FLATWASHER (3/8") 188 557
and 2-way valve handles o A
- FFE-H503PQ-BOTS. FABFLEX HEADER I CARBON STEEL
: __/ T DPE-HSPIAIGBOTS BALL TALVE [ sson
- 2" FEMALE N.P.T. ACHCE3361414 | BRONIL FLANGE BERRING WCNASTCR-CARR HE336KAT4 OR COUAL | ¢ FURCHASED
% g CONNECTION LASER ETCH FLOW AOKCS906%511_[BROVE THUST_BLARING (GAISTER-CHGE 159611 08 E0UL
“/QE\LEAIS‘OgngNEACN “ PARTS LIST FOR VALVE SPE-HS03A--8075
) TTEN]_PRT N0, DESCRIPTION o WATERIAL
3.00 2 FNPT | A T S i ot
it E ot
CONNECTION Ny FIEET oo 7 s
P SPA-HSI3LS LANINATED- SHIN-SEAL RING 300 SER $ST
K-H50d---8005 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 300 SER §ST
SPR-HS10 SPRING NASHER (KEY #K1500-1-060, OR EQUAL) 301 SS]
(1| _soechsns FOLLONER 00 568 57
T o 51, o
(o | shaeses STEN W19, S31603
/rw [ [_spaumioe BAL 316557
HANDLE ROTATES 90° I ) 0 FITTING Aels, i
AN HWLKFMRN LOCKING HEX NUT (3/4"-16) 300 SER SST
eI L i o 117 s
REQUI R‘ED T0 HOACIXK HEX NUT (172*-13) 4 AIS¢, GR.§
HWAZC150 HEX BOLT (1/2°-13 X §* L6). 4 [A183, CL.1, GR.88
OPERATE VALVES . SR
AT L1 10 VY s
SeALE 0,31 o] i T FIRRMTEY
[0 | _seomasey STEW PACKING v,
SPUTHSH8 SEAT |
SPA-HSI3LS LANINATED-SHIN-SEAL RING 300 SER §ST
- i st
EXISTING 2* PBM VALVE st G0 i ok s 7
(ESPB-HIQ-A--6385) SPR-ASID SPRING WASHER (KEY 115001060, OR EQUALY ol 55
SPK-H506 FOLLONER 0
PE-H5030- END FITTING A28,
Wi TR e 1 7T o]
- A HWAKX IXL LOCKWASHER (1/2*) 4 18-8 §:
HWALC I XK HEX NUT_(172*-13) 4 Alst, GR.§
2" MALE N.P.T . A\ i et WL (7131 5 6] T m. o,
CONNECT O | Y T
OPHLHSO10--1 80Dy ] 351, CFM
(MANIFOLD) FLOW PATTERN s fi s s
N N O 100 =
= i . e B
= AR
B L o T e T
= 7% CHRBON STLLL F0ILEX AERDIR
g . e e L
~ oty T SO s
2 ar S ek 3 W K St
= INIT | DATE bt BOLTING,AND VALVES COWECTED WITH TANEN WANDLE.
2 o8 [_o_[ariser[ ] e fme w
£ ane [ wa_snsior] D | 9202 | |FFE-HSQ3AHPBO75| 3
APP | JOK_[3/19701 ficuc 1,00 [WEIGHT: APPROL. 45 Ibs. |SHEET 1 of |

INFO.PBMVALVE@IMI-CRITICAL.COM

f , PA 15642 USA ags
l M l P B M 1070 SANDY HII;-legggel)_l_LF;V;I'\;l PA 15 Crltlcal |
WWW.PEMVALVE.COM Englﬂeerlng



